Occupational Health Department
NMRTC Bremerton and Branch Health Clinics 
(PSNS/Bangor/Everett)
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Freon Workers
Program Elements FY2021

	
	
	YES
	NO
	Comments/%Compliance

	1
	Occupational history, Data Grid 5100/15, completed/current
	
	
	 

	2
	Exam done to the correct periodicity 
	
	
	Annual

	3
	MMO form (718) complete in the EHF (including demographic information), note charted in MHS Genesis
	

	
	No termination exam needed

	4
	Communication to worker/ supervisor/safety whether worker is cleared/not cleared by medical
	
	
	Via PWO, or 5100/1 form, or medical scheduler’s tool, MMO forms completed and signed by provider



Records screened for compliance
	Date of review
	Pt. Init.
	Last 4 SSN
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Comments (write on back PRN)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




__________________________________					        _____________
Validated by/Program Manager Signature					                 Date

